
2019 Ford Escape $14,991
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 516-6738 24202 Tomball Parkway Tomball, Texas 77375

Stock #:KUB00537T
VIN:1FMCU0HD4KUB00537
Mileage:63601
Location:Tomball, Texas 77375
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Charcoal Black
Ext.Color:White Platinum
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:1.5L EcoBoost

Dealer Comments
Certified. Recent Arrival! CARFAX One-Owner. Odometer is 17313 miles below market average! 23/30 City/Highway MPGClean CARFAX.
White Platinum 2019 Ford Escape SELEscape SEL Sport Appearance Pkg, Nissan Certified Select Certified, 4D Sport Utility, 1.5L EcoBoost,
6-Speed Automatic, FWD, White Platinum, Charcoal Black w/Heated ActiveX-Trimmed Front Bucket Seats, Black Beltline Molding, Front &
Rear Magnetic-Painted Skid Plates, Front/Rear Floor Mats w/Embroidered Logo, Heated ActiveX-Trimmed Front Bucket Seats, Magnetic-
Painted Sideview Mirror Caps, Magnetic-Painted Upper Grille Bars & Plinth, SEL Sport Appearance Package, Taillamps w/Black Bezel, Two-
Tone Door Trim Panel, Wheels: 19&#x22; Aluminum w/Black Painted Pockets.Certification Program Details:Nissan Certified Select Details:* 84-
Point Inspection* Limited Warranty: 12 Months/12,000 Miles (whichever comes first) from date of purchase* Vehicle History Report*
Complimentary Service Visit* Roadside Assistance* Car Rental and Trip Interruption Reimbursement* Transferable Warranty* Warranty
Deductible: $100Bg Unlimited Miles Powertrain Warranty. See Dealer for warranty details.Tomball, Houston, Harris, Montgomery, Katy, The
Woodlands, Spring, 77375. Please call ahead to check availability!!
Installed Features

Equipment Group 300A|SEL Sport Appearance Package|6 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Radio data system|Radio: AM/FM Stereo
w/MP3 Capable|SYNC 3 Communications & Entertainment System|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone
A/C|Rear window defroster|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel mounted audio
controls|Four wheel independent suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact



airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Emergency communication system: SYNC 3 911 Assist|FordPass Connect|Front anti-roll bar|Knee
airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Front & Rear Magnetic-Painted Skid
Plates|Power Liftgate|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Rear Parking Sensors|Delay-off
headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Speed control|Black Beltline Molding|Bumpers: body-
color|Heated door mirrors|Magnetic-Painted Sideview Mirror Caps|Magnetic-Painted Upper Grille Bars & Plinth|Power door mirrors|Roof
rack: rails only|Taillamps w/Black Bezel|AppLink/Apple CarPlay and Android Auto|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front
reading lights|Front/Rear Floor Mats w/Embroidered Logo|Heated ActiveX-Trimmed Front Bucket Seats|Illuminated entry|Leather Shift
Knob|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear seat center armrest|Tachometer|Telescoping steering
wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip computer|Two-Tone Door Trim Panel|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Heated front seats|Split
folding rear seat|Passenger door bin|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 17" Sparkle Silver-Painted Aluminum|Wheels: 19" Aluminum w/Black Painted
Pockets|Rear window wiper|Variably intermittent wipers|3.21 Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


